2/12/2026

BONUSBAL

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BONUSBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

Spot Action
Ponnrt
mOfNums Sales Winners
6 $20.00 $2.00
$20.00 $2.00
8 $87.40 $11.00
$87.40 $11.00
8 $15.20 $2.00
$15.20 $2.00
2 $30.00 $0.00
3 $10.00 $0.00
5 $24.00 $2.00
10 $120.00 $92.00
$184.00 $94.00
1 $20.00 $0.00
2 $35.00 $0.00
4 $4.00 $0.00
5 $3.75 $0.00
$62.75 $0.00
1 $26.00 $35.20
2 $905.00 $1,265.00
3 $963.75 $1,128.75
4 $706.25 $636.25
5 $376.25 $144.00
$2,977.25 $3,209.20
$3,346.60 $3,318.20
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Hold
$18.00

$18.00
$76.40

$76.40
$13.20

$13.20
$30.00
$10.00
$22.00
$28.00

$90.00
$20.00
$35.00
$4.00
$3.75

$62.75
($9.20)
($360.00)
($165.00)
$70.00
$232.25

($231.95)

$28.40

ntOfSales
0.60

0.60
261

261
0.45

0.45
0.90
0.30
0.72
3.59

5.50
0.60
1.05
0.12
0.11

1.88
0.78
27.04
28.80
21.10
11.24

88.96

100.00

tedReturn

0.93

1.00

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.72
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.56
0.49

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

ightedAve
0.01

0.03

0.00

0.01
0.00
0.01
0.03

0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.14
0.17
0.12
0.06

0.57



