

**Spot Action
Report**

RR

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BONUSBAL	6	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	0.60	0.93	0.01
BONUSBAL	Totals:		\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	0.60		
	PENNY	8	\$87.40	\$11.00	\$76.40	2.61	1.00	0.03
PENNY	Totals:		\$87.40	\$11.00	\$76.40	2.61		
	PENY	8	\$15.20	\$2.00	\$13.20	0.45	1.00	0.00
PENY	Totals:		\$15.20	\$2.00	\$13.20	0.45		
	Regular	2	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	0.90	0.78	0.01
	Regular	3	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.30	0.76	0.00
	Regular	5	\$24.00	\$2.00	\$22.00	0.72	0.72	0.01
	Regular	10	\$120.00	\$92.00	\$28.00	3.59	0.72	0.03
Regular	Totals:		\$184.00	\$94.00	\$90.00	5.50		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.60	0.50	0.00
	SPOTLITE	2	\$35.00	\$0.00	\$35.00	1.05	0.53	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	0.12	0.56	0.00
	SPOTLITE	5	\$3.75	\$0.00	\$3.75	0.11	0.49	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$62.75	\$0.00	\$62.75	1.88		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$26.00	\$35.20	(\$9.20)	0.78	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$905.00	\$1,265.00	(\$360.00)	27.04	0.53	0.14
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$963.75	\$1,128.75	(\$165.00)	28.80	0.58	0.17
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$706.25	\$636.25	\$70.00	21.10	0.56	0.12
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$376.25	\$144.00	\$232.25	11.24	0.50	0.06
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$2,977.25	\$3,209.20	(\$231.95)	88.96		
Grand Totals			\$3,346.60	\$3,318.20	\$28.40	100.00		0.57